Monitorler

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27||

Uriin

GAMEPOWER KAZE T20 240HZ 0.5MS FHD FAST IPS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QE5A 1IMS 146HZ MONITOR

GIGABYTE GS27FA 1MS 180HZ FHD MONITOR

ASUS VZ279HG 1MS 120HZ HDMI VGA IPS CERGEVESIZ
ULTRA SLIM

ASUS VA279QG 1IMS 120HZ EYE CARE FHD MONITOR

MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT RAPID

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM5A 0.3MS 240HZ GAMING
AL ELMB SYNC YUKSEKLIK AYARLI FHD FAST IPS

MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR

MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1IMS 180HZ
ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

MSI G274F 1IMS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q5A 0.3MS 200HZ AI ELMB
SYNC FHD FAST IPS GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q5R 0.3MS 200HZ FLICKER
FREE FAST IPS GAMING

Marka

Gamepower

Asus

Gigabyte

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

145,00

149,00

150,00

169,00

199,00

209,00

219,00

219,00

219,00

229,00

235,00

250,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 0.3MS 210HZ 2K

27 MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS ADAPTIVE
CURVED GAMING

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM5A 0.03MS 300HZ EYECARE
2K QHD FAST IPS GAMING

27 ASUS ROG STRIX XG27WCS 1MS 180HZ 2K WQHD FAST
MONITOR

27" GIGABYTE M27UP 4K 160HZ FHD 320HZ 1MS MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz MONITOR

27" ASUS ROG STRIX XG279CNS 1MS 380HZ FHD FREESYN
MONITOR

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

27 ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACMS 0.3MS 320HZ(0C) HDMI
DP WQHD FAST IPS GAMING

27 ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCS 1IMS 160HZ FHD FREESYNC
IPS PIVOT GAMING

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27UQ1A 1MS 160HZ SYNC 4K
ULTRA HD IPS GAMING

26.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG27AQDMES 0.03MS 240HZ OLED
2K QHD PIVOT GAMING

26.5 MSI MAG 273QP QD-OLED X24 0.03MS 240HZ
ADAPTIVE SYNC 2K WQHG GAMING

27" GIGABYTE MO027U2 240HZ 0.03MS 4K UHD HDMI
MONITOR

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Gigabyte

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Gigabyte

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

265,00

319,00

340,00

349,00

365,00

450,00

480,00

489,00

499,00

579,00

600,00

729,00

749,00

1.159,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usb



26.5 MSI MAG 272UP 0.03MS 240HZ QD-OLED X24 4K
UHD FLAT GAMING

26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDP 480HZ 0.03MS 2K GTG
%135 sSRGB

27 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27UCDM 240HZ 0.03MS 4K UHD

27 ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCDMG 0.03 MS 240 HZ QHD

27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR
WHITE

27 GAMEPOWER VIVID V60 CURVED 0.5MS 240Hz MONITOR
WHITE

27" ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQ3B 1MS 180HZ CURVED VA
MONITOR

27 MSI MAG 27C6F 1MS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA

ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR

27 MSI MAG 274CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC FHD

27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR

27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ CURVED

27 MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 180HZ G-SYNC
COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Gamepower

Gamepower

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Msi

5+

10+

1.229,00

1.290,00

1.390,00

1.500,00

125,00

130,00

180,00

210,00

229,00

229,00

230,00

235,00

249,00

249,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI

27 MSI MAG 275QF 0.5MS 180HZ WQHD ADAPTIVE SYNC

GAMING

27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS

MONITOR

27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1IMS 250HZ HDMI DP

27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1IMS 165HZ DP HDMI

27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI

27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1IMS 165Hz MONITOR

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz QHD
MONITOR

27" LENOVO THINKVISION T27-40 64A5MATGTK 4MS
120HZ FHD MONITOR

27 HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS

27 MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC FHD
CURVE 1500R GAMING

27 MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

27 ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP
GAMING

Asus

Msi

Gamepower

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Gamepower

Lenovo

Hp

Msi

Msi

Asus

255,00

259,00

260,00

261,00

269,00

272,00

275,00

275,00

280,00

290,00

299,00

299,00

299,00

325,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



27" ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 1MS 280HZ FHD

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

FREESYNC MONITOR

MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT PIVOT

ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1IMS 75HZ HDMI DP

ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACS 180HZ 1MS QHD ADAPTIVE
FAST IPS MONITOR

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS 180Hz

GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS
MONITOR

ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON

MSI MAG 274QRFW X32 0.5MS 320HZ 2K WQHD FLAT
RAPID IPS PIVOT BEYAZ GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM1A 27'' 1MS 260HZ WQHD IPS

27

27

27

27

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML5A 0.3MS 300HZ PIVOT
HDR400 2K QHD FAST IPS GAMING

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS

ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQA1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS
HDMI

ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

329,00

329,00

335,00

350,00

359,00

365,00

370,00

379,00

389,00

390,00

399,00

399,00

399,00

399,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



29.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ CURVED

27 GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz MONITOR

28 ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR

IP

27" ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQML1A 1MS 260HZ 2K IPS
MONITOR

27" ASUS PROART PA278CGV 4K IPS HDR 2560X1440

MONITOR

27 ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI

GAMEPOWER KAZE DUAL 4K 160 FHD320 IPS MONITOR

27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT RAPID

28 ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

27 MSI MAG 274UPDF E16M 3840X2160 (UHD) 16:9 FLAT

27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP

26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ OLED

Msi

Gamepower

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Gamepower

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

417,00

450,00

456,00

489,00

499,00

499,00

500,00

559,00

599,00

629,00

759,00

1.259,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb



