

Monitörler

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	27 GAMEPOWER KAZE T20 240HZ 0.5MS FHD FAST IPS	Gamepower	10+	145,00 USD
	27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QE5A 1MS 146HZ MONITOR	Asus	10+	149,00 USD
	27" GIGABYTE GS27FA 1MS 180HZ FHD MONITOR	Gigabyte	5+	150,00 USD
	27 ASUS VZ279HG 1MS 120HZ HDMI VGA IPS ÇERÇEVESİZ ULTRA SLIM	Asus	10+	169,00 USD
	27 ASUS VA279QG 1MS 120HZ EYE CARE FHD MONITOR	Asus	2	199,00 USD
	27 MSI MAG 275F FHD 0.5MS 180HZ IPS FLAT RAPID	Msi	1	209,00 USD
	27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM5A 0.3MS 240HZ GAMING AL ELMB SYNC YÜKSEKLİK AYARLI FHD FAST IPS	Asus	10+	219,00 USD
	27 MSI MAG 272F 0.5MS 200HZ FHD IPS MONITOR	Msi	10+	219,00 USD
	27 MSI G2712F FHD FLAT ULTRA RAPID IPS 1MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR	Msi	1	219,00 USD
	27 MSI G274F 1MS 180HZ FHD FLAT RAPID IPS GAMING	Msi	10+	229,00 USD
	27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q5A 0.3MS 200HZ AI ELMB SYNC FHD FAST IPS GAMING	Asus	10+	235,00 USD
	27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q5R 0.3MS 200HZ FLICKER FREE FAST IPS GAMING	Asus	10+	250,00 USD

	27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ5A 0.3MS 210HZ 2K	Asus	10+	265,00 USD
	27 MSI MAG 274CQF WQHD 180HZ 0.5 MS ADAPTIVE CURVED GAMING	Msi	10+	319,00 USD
	27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM5A 0.03MS 300HZ EYECARE 2K QHD FAST IPS GAMING	Asus	10+	340,00 USD
	27 ASUS ROG STRIX XG27WCS 1MS 180HZ 2K WQHD FAST MONITOR	Asus	10+	349,00 USD
	27" GIGABYTE M27UP 4K 160HZ FHD 320HZ 1MS MONITOR	Gigabyte	10+	365,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER RAPID RGB FLAT 1MS 360Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	1	450,00 USD
	27" ASUS ROG STRIX XG279CNS 1MS 380HZ FHD FREESYN MONITOR	Asus	10+	480,00 USD
	27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz	Asus	10+	489,00 USD
	27 ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACMS 0.3MS 320HZ(OC) HDMI DP WQHD FAST IPS GAMING	Asus	10+	499,00 USD
	27 ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCS 1MS 160HZ FHD FREESYNC IPS PIVOT GAMING	Asus	10+	579,00 USD
	27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27UQ1A 1MS 160HZ SYNC 4K ULTRA HD IPS GAMING	Asus	1	600,00 USD
	26.5 ASUS ROG STRIX XG27AQDMES 0.03MS 240HZ OLED 2K QHD PIVOT GAMING	Asus	10+	729,00 USD
	26.5 MSI MAG 273QP QD-OLED X24 0.03MS 240HZ ADAPTIVE SYNC 2K WQHG GAMING	Msi	4	749,00 USD
	27" GIGABYTE M027U2 240HZ 0.03MS 4K UHD HDMI MONITOR	Gigabyte	5+	1.159,00 USD

	26.5 MSI MAG 272UP 0.03MS 240HZ QD-OLED X24 4K UHD FLAT GAMING	Msi	1	1.229,00 USD
	26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDP 480HZ 0.03MS 2K GTG %135 sRGB	Asus	4	1.290,00 USD
	27 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27UCDM 240HZ 0.03MS 4K UHD	Asus	5+	1.390,00 USD
	27 ASUS ROG STRIX XG27UCDMG 0.03 MS 240 HZ QHD	Asus	10+	1.500,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	125,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER VIVID F20 CURVED 1MS 144Hz MONITOR WHITE	Gamepower	0	130,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER VIVID V60 CURVED 0.5MS 240Hz MONITOR WHITE	Gamepower	0	180,00 USD
	27" ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQ3B 1MS 180HZ CURVED VA MONITOR	Asus	0	210,00 USD
	27 MSI MAG 27C6F 1MS 180HZ FHD CURVE 1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC GAMING MONITOR	Msi	0	229,00 USD
	27 MSI MAG 274CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC FHD	Msi	0	229,00 USD
	27 ASUS VA27EHF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI	Asus	0	230,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X20 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	235,00 USD
	27 MSI MAG 27C6X VA FHD 1500R 1MS 250HZ CURVED	Msi	0	249,00 USD
	27 MSI G274PF FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 180HZ G-SYNC COMPATIBLE PIVOT GAMING	Msi	0	249,00 USD

	27 ASUS VY279HF IPS FHD 100HZ 1MS HDMI	Asus	0	255,00 USD
	27 MSI MAG 275QF 0.5MS 180HZ WQHD ADAPTIVE SYNC GAMING	Msi	0	259,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL T20 FLAT 0.5MS 180Hz IPS MONITOR	Gamepower	0	260,00 USD
	27 MSI G27C4X VA FHD 1MS 250HZ HDMI DP	Msi	0	261,00 USD
	27 ASUS VG277Q1A VA FHD 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI	Asus	0	269,00 USD
	27 ASUS VY279HGE IPS FHD 144HZ 1MS HDMI	Asus	0	272,00 USD
	27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279Q3A FHD IPS 1MS 180Hz	Asus	0	275,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER INTENSE X60 CURVED 1MS 165Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	275,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER RAPID Q-MAX FLAT 0.5MS 300Hz QHD MONITOR	Gamepower	0	280,00 USD
	27" LENOVO THINKVISION T27-40 64A5MAT6TK 4MS 120HZ FHD MONITOR	Lenovo	0	290,00 USD
	27 HP OMEN G2 AV4K1E9 1MS 180HZ HDMI DP IPS	Hp	0	299,00 USD
	27 MSI MAG 276CXF 0.5MS 280HZ ADAPTIVESYNC FHD CURVE 1500R GAMING	Msi	0	299,00 USD
	27 MSI MAG 27CQ6PF 0,5MS 180HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC	Msi	0	299,00 USD
	27 ASUS VG27WQ1B WQHD IPS 165Hz 1MS HDMI DP GAMING	Asus	0	325,00 USD

	27" ASUS TUF GAMING VG27VQM1B 1MS 280HZ FHD FREESYNC MONITOR	Asus	0	329,00 USD
	27 MSI G274QPF E2 IPS WQHD 1MS 180HZ FLAT PIVOT	Msi	0	329,00 USD
	27 ASUS VA27AQSB QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP	Asus	0	335,00 USD
	27 ASUS ROG STRIX XG27ACS 180HZ 1MS QHD ADAPTIVE FAST IPS MONITOR	Asus	0	350,00 USD
	27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ3A QHD IPS 1MS 180Hz	Asus	0	359,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER ROYAL V40 FLAT 0.5MS 240Hz IPS MONITOR	Gamepower	0	365,00 USD
	27 ASUS VG27AQ1A 1MS 170HZ WQHD IPS MON	Asus	0	370,00 USD
	27 MSI MAG 274QRFW X32 0.5MS 320HZ 2K WQHD FLAT RAPID IPS PIVOT BEYAZ GAMING	Msi	0	379,00 USD
	27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG279QM1A FHD IPS 1MS 280Hz	Asus	0	389,00 USD
	ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQM1A 27'' 1MS 260HZ WQHD IPS	Asus	0	390,00 USD
	27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL5A 0.3MS 300HZ PIVOT HDR400 2K QHD FAST IPS GAMING	Asus	0	399,00 USD
	27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 170HZ 1MS	Asus	0	399,00 USD
	27 ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQ1A VA QHD 170HZ 1MS HDMI	Asus	0	399,00 USD
	27 ASUS VG27VQM VA FHD 1MS 240HZ HDMI DP	Asus	0	399,00 USD

	29.5 MSI OPTIX MAG301CR2 VA WFHD 1MS 200HZ CURVED	Msi	0	417,00 USD
	27 GAMEPOWER RAPID DUAL FLAT 0.5MS 160Hz MONITOR	Gamepower	0	450,00 USD
	28 ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR IP	Asus	0	456,00 USD
	27" ASUS TUF GAMING VG27AQL1A 1MS 260HZ 2K IPS MONITOR	Asus	0	489,00 USD
	27" ASUS PROART PA278CGV 4K IPS HDR 2560X1440 MONITOR	Asus	0	499,00 USD
	27 ASUS VG27WQ QHD LED 1MS 165HZ DP HDMI	Asus	0	499,00 USD
	GAMEPOWER KAZE DUAL 4K 160 FHD320 IPS MONITOR	Gamepower	0	500,00 USD
	27 MSI MAG 274URFW IPS UHD 0.5MS 160HZ FLAT RAPID	Msi	0	559,00 USD
	28 ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI	Asus	0	599,00 USD
	27 MSI MAG 274UPDF E16M 3840X2160 (UHD) 16:9 FLAT	Msi	0	629,00 USD
	27 ASUS XG27AQ QHD IPS 1MS 170HZ HDMI DP	Asus	0	759,00 USD
	26.5 ASUS ROG SWIFT PG27AQDM 0.03MS 240HZ OLED	Asus	0	1.259,00 USD